I hereby certify that the information above to true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Fire Landman  Original Signed By  Mike Williams	POST 10-1 NL 7-1-88 0476 6-21-88
(): (1) A	
. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	POST 10-1 NL 7-1-88
	POST 10-1 NL 7-1-88
	POST 10-1 NL 7-1-88
	POST 10-1
·	
•	
Operator proposes to relocate the well from 660 FNL and 1980 FWL t 1780 FWL. A copy of the survey plat is attached hereto.	o 660 FNL and
. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including work) SEE RULE 1703.	g estimated date of starting any proposed
Relocate location · X	
EMPORABILY ABANDON  COMMENCE DRILLING OPHS.  ULL OR ALTER CASING  CHANGE PLANS  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	PLUG AND ABANDCHMENT
EAFDAM BEMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or O	
15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 4440' GR	12. County Chaves
THE West LINE, SECTION 32 TOWNSHIP 4S BANGE 22E	
UNIT LETTER C 660 PEET PROM THE NORTH LINE AND 1980 PEET PRO	Wildcat-PreCambrian
P.O. Box 2014, Roswell, New Mexico 88202	1 10, Field and Pool, or Wildcat
McKay Oil Corporation Address of Operator	9. Well No.
WELL X OTHER	West Fork Unit
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	7, Unit Agreement Name
	5. State Oil & Gas Lease No.  LG-5555
JUN 21 '88	State X Fee
U.S.O.S.  LAND OFFICE  OPERATOR  JUN 21 '88	
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICORECEMED  VILE  U.S.O.S.  LAND OFFICE  AMENDED  LOCATION	Revised 19-1-78
LAND OFFICE VY AMENDED LOCATION	Form C-103 Revised 19-1-78

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVI

## - STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

## P. O. NOX 2008 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-102 Revised 10-1-78

All distances must be from the outer houndaries of the Section. Operator Well No. McKAY OIL CORP. WEST FORK UNIT Unit Letter Section Township 4 SOUTH 32 22 EAST CHAVES Actual Fostage Location of Wells 1780 WEST 660 NORTH feet from the line and . Icel from the Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreages 4440 PreCambrian Wildcat 160 Acres 1. Outline the acrenge dedicated to the aubject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? T Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation \_\_\_\_ If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division. CERTIFICATION 990 I hereby certify that the Information contained herein is true and complete to the 1780' best of my knowledge and belief. James L. Schultz Position LG-5555 Landman McKay Oil Corporation Date 6-21-88 I hereby certify that the well location SEC. 32, T.4 S., R.22 E., NMPM shown on this plot was platted from field notes of octual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same knowledge and bolis F.& L.S. 660 2000 1 300 1000